


DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
ENDSTAND Schülerinnen

1. Annika WOLTJEN 28.06.92 TTK GroßburgwedelTTVN
2. Kristin NISSEN 04.04.92 Bargfelder SVTTVSH
3. Lisa PFEIFFER 17.12.93 VfR FehlheimHETTV
4. Julia PFEIFFER 17.12.93 VfR FehlheimHETTV
5. Hellena HEMPE 30.03.93 TTC BärbroichWTTV
6. Kulbaken FAJZULIN 22.11.92 Post SV ZeulenrodaTTTV
7. Nadine SILLUS 19.10.93 TuS UentropWTTV
8. Nathalie RICHTER 08.09.92 TSV GrafenauBa-Wü
9. Anna KRIEGHOFF 24.01.94 TSV GraupaSÄTTV

10. Katharina SABO 25.05.93 TSV HerrlingenBa-Wü
11. Meike MÜLLER 23.01.92 SF OesedeTTVN
12. Melanie HEIß 27.02.92 TSV SchwabhausenBYTTV
13. Marina HOLLA 07.11.92 SV WalbeckWTTV
14. Anja SCHUH 07.08.94 TTC Gelb-Rot TrierTTVR
15. Franziska PAUL 12.04.94 SF NistertalTTVR
16. Salina PFAFFENDORF 22.08.92 TG OberjosbachHETTV
17. Linda DIEKOW 04.01.93 ESV PrenzlauTTVB
18. Bärbel RÖSCH 13.02.92 TTC HerxheimPTTV
19. Daniela HENNIG 07.07.93 Wedeler TSVHATTV
20. Melanie HUG 29.01.93 TTC RingsheimBa-Wü
21. Huong DOTHI 10.06.94 LTTV Leutschzer FüchseSÄTTV
22. Annika FISCHER 01.12.93 Post SV MühlhausenTTTV
23. Sonja RADTKE 29.03.93 Hannover 96TTVN
24. Maria SHIIBA 31.05.95 SV Quitt AnkumTTVN
25. Katrin HOFFMANN 19.06.94 SV OldendorfTTVN
26. Laura KLEIN 12.02.92 SC PoppenbüttelHATTV
27. Patricia SOMMER 05.01.92 TuS SundernWTTV
28. Selina SCHIEßER 16.05.94 SpVgg Wolframs-EschenbachBYTTV
29. Marie GOTTSCHALLER 12.03.93 ASV NeumarktBYTTV
30. Annika FELTENS 30.09.93 TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/BahnhofTTVR
31. Rebecca MATTHAS 01.01.93 TSV Flörsheim-DalsheimRTTV
32. Julia RÖDERER 04.01.92 DJK OberschopfheimBa-Wü
33. Ann-Kathrin GERICKE 18.09.92 Bargfelder SVTTVSH
34. Lisa-Maylin VOSSLER 22.10.94 TTC BurghasungenHETTV
35. Ariane LIEDMEIER 11.06.94 TTVg. WRW KleveWTTV
36. Lena MEIß 12.07.94 FT BreetzTTVSH
37. Kristin KÖHRICHT 03.07.92 RSV BraunschweigTTVN
38. Carina LILIENTHAL 20.06.92 SV Werder BremenFTTB
39. Saskia BECKER 28.01.94 TV BusenbachBa-Wü
40. Christin  REIß 04.10.93 ESV PrenzlauTTVB
41. Miriam HOLM 22.06.93 Kaltenkirchener TSTTVSH
42. Sarah BLÄS 07.02.94 TTV NiederlinxweilerSTTB
43. Jasmina FRAUENDORF 18.01.92 TTC NünschweilerPTTV
44. Jessica LOEW 12.03.93 TTC SchwarzenholzSTTB
45. Marie GERBER 05.01.93 TTSV Handwerk TannenbergSÄTTV
46. Christina WIRTH 12.09.92 SV Eintracht QuedlinburgTTVSA
47. Linda WENKE 23.04.94 SV Dresden-Mitte 1950SÄTTV
48. Jill BEHRENS 12.10.93 SV Aufbau ParchimTTVMV



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
ENDSTAND Schüler

1. Bernard BLINSTEIN 12.04.92 1. SC KlarenthalHETTV
2. Arne HÖLTER 01.10.92 MTV WolfenbüttelTTVN
3. Gregor SURNIN 19.03.93 TG ObertshausenHETTV
4. Ole MARKSCHEFFEL 03.07.93 TSV BargteheideTTVSH
5. Vu TRAN LE 12.08.92 Post SV ZeulenrodaTTTV
6. Torsten GWOSDZ 27.03.92 DJK BW MünsterHETTV
7. Philip  SCHÄDLICH 17.06.92 Spielunion Lok/Motor AltenburgTTTV
8. Marcel BOEGLIN 26.01.92 TTC MöllnTTVSH
9. Kevin LORENZ 22.07.92 SV Darmstadt 98HETTV

10. Torsten MÄHNER 07.07.93 TLV EichenzellHETTV
11. Maximilian HEEG 16.03.93 FC HösbachBYTTV
12. Pascal NAUMANN 16.07.93 TTF BesseringenSTTB
13. Florian WAGNER 12.02.94 TTF RondsdorfWTTV
14. Patrik SCHÖTTELNDREIER 19.10.92 TuS SeelzeTTVN
15. Alexander RATTASSEP 22.04.92 TV Rehau 1884BYTTV
16. Yannick DOHRMANN 16.03.93 Torpedo GöttingenTTVN
17. Adrian EWERT 21.05.92 TTC LeimersheimPTTV
18. Kagan KIZILATES 15.03.92 SVM Moltkeplatz EssenWTTV
19. Frederic JOST 31.08.94 TTV Weinheim-WestBa-Wü
20. Fabian SANDIG 20.09.93 TG ObertshausenHETTV
21. Jonas CHRISTMANN 28.05.93 TSV Gau-OdernheimRTTV
22. Florian RATHMANN 06.04.93 TSG BergedorfHATTV
23. Alexander SPIEß 31.01.93 Post SV MühlhausenTTTV
24. Vadim SCHÖNKNECHT 26.04.93 TTC HalleTTVSA
25. Manuel HOFFMANN 22.07.93 ASV NeumarktBYTTV
26. Niklas MATTHIAS 26.06.94 TTS BorsumTTVN
27. Nico JOVCHEV 08.07.94 TV DreieichenhainHETTV
28. Thorsten LANG 12.06.93 TV 1881 AltdorfBYTTV
29. Marius GEHLER 15.04.93 Reinickendorfer FüchseBETTV
30. Christian SCHNEIDER 22.08.92 TV HaigerHETTV
31. Matthias KEMMLER 27.04.93 SV Darmstadt 98HETTV
32. Jonas LENZEN 30.09.94 DJK TTF KreuzauWTTV
33. Jörg KONIECZNY 14.04.94 TV HeringenHETTV
34. Marc BRENDEL 09.05.92 ESV PrenzlauTTVB
35. Florian BARTNIK 12.10.92 TTC DJK LendringsenWTTV
36. Maximilian LOHNERT 22.01.92 TTV Weinheim-WestBa-Wü
37. Bastian SCHNEIDER 19.01.92 TSG 1845 HeilbronnBa-Wü
38. Markus GROTHE 19.12.92 TTC Schwalbe BergneustadtWTTV
39. Anselm BROCKS 30.08.93 Oberalster VfWHATTV
40. Peer SCHESCHONKA 16.04.92 SV Werder BremenFTTB
41. Tobias LIEBERGESELL 12.10.92 TTV BleicherodeTTTV
42. Clemens VELLING 04.11.93 TSV BargteheideTTVSH
43. Kevin JÄGER 22.12.92 TTG Reisbach/NalbachSTTB
44. Chris  FISCHER 18.02.94 SV Eintracht QuedlinburgTTVSA
45. Daniel HARTMANN 24.07.94 TTC rollcom ReutlingenBa-Wü
46. Max HEMPEL 29.09.92 ESV Lok PirnaSÄTTV
47. Torben SCHUHEN 21.03.92 SG WesterwaldTTVR
48. Dennis FRESE 02.06.92 SV Aufbau ParchimTTVMV
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Endrunde Schülerinnen  -  Platz 25-48



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLERINNEN  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe A 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (38)  NISSEN TTVSH

2  (43)  FAJZULIN TTTV

3  (23)  SHIIBA TTVN

4  (48)  SOMMER WTTV
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Nissen - Gerber9:00 1/ 11 1: 11 3: 11 3: 3 0:

Fajzulin - Sommer9:00 2/ 7 11: 11 13: 11 2: 11 6: 11 7: 3 2:

Shiiba - Frauendorf9:00 3/ 6 11: 12 10: 13 11: 11 7: 3 1:

Shiiba - Gerber10:40 1/ 15 13: 11 7: 9 11: 10 12: 11 7: 3 2:

Fajzulin - Frauendorf10:40 2/ 11 6: 11 5: 11 7: 3 0:

Nissen - Sommer10:40 3/ 11 8: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Sommer - Gerber12:20 1/ 11 3: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Nissen - Frauendorf12:20 2/ 13 11: 11 6: 11 7: 3 0:

Fajzulin - Shiiba12:20 3/ 11 9: 11 9: 11 7: 3 0:

Fajzulin - Gerber14:00 1/ 11 7: 11 2: 11 8: 3 0:

Nissen - Shiiba14:00 2/ 10 12: 7 11: 11 9: 11 4: 20 18: 3 2:

Sommer - Frauendorf14:00 3/ 11 2: 11 8: 5 11: 11 9: 3 1:

Frauendorf - Gerber15:40 1/ 7 11: 11 2: 11 9: 12 10: 3 1:

Shiiba - Sommer15:40 2/ 11 7: 7 11: 11 8: 6 11: 11 8: 3 2:

Nissen - Fajzulin15:40 3/ 11 8: 13 11: 11 1: 3 0:

Gruppe B 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (19)  WOLTJEN TTVN

2  (  6)  HEIß BYTTV

3  (  5)  HUG Ba-Wü

4  (26)  MATTHAS RTTV
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Woltjen - Matthas9:00 4/ 11 5: 9 11: 11 1: 11 6: 3 1:

Loew - Holm9:00 5/ 11 7: 11 8: 11 9: 3 0:

Heiß - Hug9:00 6/ 13 11: 11 13: 11 6: 11 9: 3 1:

Hug - Matthas10:40 4/ 11 8: 11 6: 11 9: 3 0:

Heiß - Holm10:40 5/ 11 9: 11 7: 11 7: 3 0:

Woltjen - Loew10:40 6/ 11 5: 11 5: 11 6: 3 0:

Matthas - Loew12:20 4/ 11 9: 11 9: 11 6: 3 0:

Woltjen - Heiß12:20 5/ 11 6: 11 8: 11 5: 3 0:

Hug - Holm12:20 6/ 13 11: 11 7: 9 11: 11 6: 3 1:

Holm - Matthas14:00 4/ 2 11: 20 18: 3 11: 13 11: 11 2: 3 2:

Woltjen - Hug14:00 5/ 11 13: 11 3: 11 7: 11 8: 3 1:

Heiß - Loew14:00 6/ 11 5: 11 2: 9 11: 11 2: 3 1:

Heiß - Matthas15:40 4/ 11 9: 12 10: 11 13: 15 13: 3 1:

Hug - Loew15:40 5/ 11 5: 11 6: 11 13: 11 8: 3 1:

Woltjen - Holm15:40 6/ 11 8: 11 9: 15 13: 3 0:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLERINNEN  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe C 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (14)  PFEIFFER Lisa HETTV

2  (46)  HOLLA WTTV

3  (34)  DOTHI SÄTTV

4  (20)  HOFFMANN Katrin TTVN
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5  (  4)  BECKER

6  (10)  REIß
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Holla - Hoffmann K.9:00 7/ 11 8: 13 11: 11 9: 3 0:

Pfeiffer L. - Reiß9:00 8/ 11 4: 12 10: 12 10: 3 0:

DoThi - Becker9:00 9/ 11 8: 11 6: 11 13: 11 5: 3 1:

Holla - DoThi10:40 7/ 11 7: 11 9: 11 3: 3 0:

Pfeiffer L. - Becker10:40 8/ 11 5: 10 12: 7 11: 11 5: 11 9: 3 2:

Hoffmann K. - Reiß10:40 9/ 11 9: 10 12: 11 8: 8 11: 11 6: 3 2:

Reiß - Holla12:20 7/ 11 3: 9 11: 7 11: 11 9: 11 5: 3 2:

Hoffmann K. - Becker12:20 8/ 11 8: 11 3: 11 9: 3 0:

Pfeiffer L. - DoThi12:20 9/ 5 11: 14 12: 11 6: 11 6: 3 1:

Pfeiffer L. - Holla14:00 7/ 8 11: 11 5: 11 6: 11 6: 3 1:

DoThi - Hoffmann K.14:00 8/ 11 4: 11 5: 12 10: 3 0:

Becker - Reiß14:00 9/ 11 7: 16 14: 12 10: 3 0:

Holla - Becker15:40 7/ 11 9: 11 5: 11 4: 3 0:

DoThi - Reiß15:40 8/ 11 6: 11 5: 8 11: 11 6: 3 1:

Pfeiffer L. - Hoffmann K.15:40 9/ 11 4: 11 8: 11 6: 3 0:

Gruppe D 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (15)  PFEIFFER Julia HETTV

2  (  1)  RICHTER Ba-Wü

3  (42)  FISCHER A. TTTV

4  (13)  KLEIN HATTV

2:3 3:0 3:0

1:3 3:0

0:3 0:3 3:1

0:3 3:1

3:2

1:3

14:5

13:7

9:11

6:10

4:1

4:1

2:3

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (47)  LIEDMEIER

6  (40)  MEIß

WTTV

TTVSH

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

3:2

1:3

0:3

3:0
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3:1

3:1
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2:3

3:1

3:1

3:1

0:3

3:2

Richter - Liedmeier9:00 10/ 11 3: 11 3: 5 11: 11 9: 3 1:

Klein - Fischer9:00 11/ 11 2: 11 3: 5 11: 12 10: 3 1:

Pfeiffer J. - Meiß9:00 12/ 11 7: 11 5: 9 11: 14 12: 3 1:

Liedmeier - Meiß10:40 10/ 7 11: 5 11: 11 9: 11 4: 11 8: 3 2:

Pfeiffer J. - Fischer10:40 11/ 12 10: 11 9: 11 4: 3 0:

Richter - Klein10:40 12/ 11 6: 11 8: 11 8: 3 0:

Klein - Liedmeier12:20 10/ 11 6: 11 9: 11 5: 3 0:

Richter - Pfeiffer J.12:20 11/ 11 3: 1 11: 8 11: 11 8: 12 10: 3 2:

Fischer - Meiß12:20 12/ 9 11: 11 7: 12 10: 11 6: 3 1:

Liedmeier - Fischer14:00 10/ 11 4: 13 15: 11 9: 10 12: 11 8: 3 2:

Richter - Meiß14:00 11/ 14 12: 2 11: 14 12: 11 8: 3 1:

Pfeiffer J. - Klein14:00 12/ 11 8: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Pfeiffer J. - Liedmeier15:40 10/ 11 7: 10 12: 11 9: 11 9: 3 1:

Meiß - Klein15:40 11/ 11 7: 11 4: 11 7: 3 0:

Fischer - Richter15:40 12/ 9 11: 11 9: 11 5: 11 6: 3 1:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLERINNEN  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe E 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (  3)  SABO Ba-Wü

2  (28)  SCHUH TTVR

3  (12)  HENNIG HATTV

4  (16)  VOSSLER HETTV

3:2 3:2 3:0

3:1 3:1

0:3 1:3 1:3

2:3 1:3

2:3

3:1

15:4

14:5

9:10

8:12

5:0

4:1

2:3

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (39)  GERICKE

6  (35)  WENKE

TTVSH

SÄTTV

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

3:0

0:3

2:3

1:3

5:12 1:4 5.

4:12 1:4 6.

3:0

3:0

0:3

3:2

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:1

0:3

Schuh - Hennig9:25 1/ 11 7: 11 7: 8 11: 11 7: 3 1:

Sabo - Vossler9:25 2/ 11 7: 11 5: 14 12: 3 0:

Wenke - Gericke9:25 3/ 11 5: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:

Schuh - Wenke11:05 1/ 11 8: 11 6: 11 9: 3 0:

Sabo - Gericke11:05 2/ 12 10: 11 4: 11 5: 3 0:

Hennig - Vossler11:05 3/ 11 9: 6 11: 11 6: 11 8: 3 1:

Schuh - Vossler12:45 1/ 11 7: 10 12: 11 7: 11 9: 3 1:

Gericke - Hennig12:45 2/ 15 13: 11 9: 12 10: 3 0:

Sabo - Wenke12:45 3/ 11 9: 11 8: 11 6: 3 0:

Sabo - Schuh14:25 1/ 11 7: 7 11: 9 11: 11 8: 11 3: 3 2:

Hennig - Wenke14:25 2/ 11 1: 11 8: 11 8: 3 0:

Vossler - Gericke14:25 3/ 5 11: 3 11: 13 11: 11 9: 11 9: 3 2:

Schuh - Gericke16:05 1/ 11 9: 15 13: 11 6: 3 0:

Vossler - Wenke16:05 2/ 9 11: 11 1: 11 7: 12 10: 3 1:

Sabo - Hennig16:05 3/ 11 13: 11 8: 11 5: 9 11: 11 4: 3 2:

Gruppe F 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (21)  MÜLLER TTVN

2  (45)  HEMPE WTTV

3  (29)  PAUL TTVR

4  (  7)  GOTTSCHALLER BYTTV

3:1 3:0 3:0

3:1 3:0

0:3 0:3 0:3

0:3 1:3

1:3

3:0

15:2

13:4

10:8

6:11

5:0

4:1

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (30)  BLÄS

6  (37)  WIRTH

STTB

TTVSA

0:3

1:3

0:3

0:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

5:13 1:4 5.

4:15 0:5 6.

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:1

1:3

3:1

3:0

3:1

3:1

3:1

Hempe - Paul9:25 4/ 10 12: 11 2: 11 8: 11 4: 3 1:

Müller - Wirth9:25 5/ 8 11: 11 8: 11 9: 11 7: 3 1:

Gottschaller - Bläs9:25 6/ 11 7: 8 11: 11 5: 11 8: 3 1:

Paul - Bläs11:05 4/ 11 6: 11 7: 7 11: 12 10: 3 1:

Müller - Gottschaller11:05 5/ 11 8: 11 4: 11 5: 3 0:

Hempe - Wirth11:05 6/ 11 2: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:

Paul - Wirth12:45 4/ 6 11: 11 4: 11 8: 11 4: 3 1:

Hempe - Gottschaller12:45 5/ 11 8: 11 4: 11 5: 3 0:

Müller - Bläs12:45 6/ 13 11: 11 9: 11 4: 3 0:

Müller - Paul14:25 4/ 11 4: 11 5: 11 4: 3 0:

Hempe - Bläs14:25 5/ 13 11: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:

Gottschaller - Wirth14:25 6/ 11 8: 11 1: 8 11: 11 5: 3 1:

Paul - Gottschaller16:05 4/ 11 9: 11 4: 11 6: 3 0:

Bläs - Wirth16:05 5/ 11 7: 9 11: 11 9: 11 9: 3 1:

Müller - Hempe16:05 6/ 9 11: 11 8: 11 8: 11 9: 3 1:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLERINNEN  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe G 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (32)  KRIEGHOFF SÄTTV

2  (44)  SILLUS WTTV

3  (22)  RADTKE TTVN

4  (  8)  SCHIEßER BYTTV

3:0 3:1 3:1

3:0 0:3

1:3 3:0 2:3

1:3 0:3

0:3

3:2

15:5

9:7

10:8

10:9

5:0

3:2

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (27)  FELTENS

6  (18)  BEHRENS

TTVR

TTVMV

2:3

1:3

1:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

3:1

0:3

9:10 2:3 5.

1:15 0:5 6.

3:2

3:1

3:0

1:3

0:3

3:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

Sillus - Behrens9:25 7/ 11 8: 11 5: 11 8: 3 0:

Krieghoff - Radtke9:25 8/ 12 10: 11 9: 8 11: 11 6: 3 1:

Feltens - Schießer9:25 9/ 11 7: 7 11: 12 10: 11 5: 3 1:

Feltens - Behrens11:05 7/ 11 5: 11 2: 11 5: 3 0:

Krieghoff - Schießer11:05 8/ 12 10: 5 11: 11 7: 11 5: 3 1:

Sillus - Radtke11:05 9/ 11 5: 11 7: 11 7: 3 0:

Radtke - Behrens12:45 7/ 11 8: 11 8: 11 3: 3 0:

Schießer - Sillus12:45 8/ 11 2: 11 8: 11 9: 3 0:

Krieghoff - Feltens12:45 9/ 4 11: 8 11: 11 7: 12 10: 11 7: 3 2:

Krieghoff - Behrens14:25 7/ 11 5: 11 6: 11 13: 11 6: 3 1:

Sillus - Feltens14:25 8/ 6 11: 11 7: 11 7: 11 6: 3 1:

Radtke - Schießer14:25 9/ 11 8: 10 12: 11 4: 6 11: 11 8: 3 2:

Schießer - Behrens16:05 7/ 11 6: 11 4: 11 6: 3 0:

Radtke - Feltens16:05 8/ 11 6: 12 10: 12 10: 3 0:

Krieghoff - Sillus16:05 9/ 11 5: 11 8: 13 11: 3 0:

Gruppe H 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (17)  PFAFFENDORF HETTV

2  (24)  RÖSCH PTTV

3  (  9)  DIEKOW TTVB

4  (  2)  RÖDERER Ba-Wü

3:2 3:1 3:0

3:0 3:2

0:3 2:3 2:3

1:3 0:3

2:3

3:2

15:3

12:9

10:12

10:10

5:0

3:2

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (33)  KÖHRICHT

6  (11)  LILIENTHAL

TTVN

FTTB

0:3

0:3

1:3

3:1

2:3

2:3

1:3

0:3

7:12 1:4 5.

5:13 1:4 6.

3:0

3:1

3:2

3:1

0:3

3:0

1:3

3:2

3:0

3:0

Rösch - Köhricht9:25 10/ 7 11: 11 6: 12 10: 12 10: 3 1:

Röderer - Lilienthal9:25 11/ 11 8: 11 8: 11 8: 3 0:

Pfaffendorf - Diekow9:25 12/ 11 7: 9 11: 11 4: 11 8: 3 1:

Pfaffendorf - Rösch11:05 10/ 11 6: 9 11: 12 10: 8 11: 14 12: 3 2:

Diekow - Röderer11:05 11/ 11 9: 4 11: 10 12: 11 4: 13 11: 3 2:

Köhricht - Lilienthal11:05 12/ 11 0: 11 7: 11 8: 3 0:

Lilienthal - Rösch12:45 10/ 11 9: 4 11: 13 11: 15 13: 3 1:

Diekow - Köhricht12:45 11/ 2 11: 11 6: 11 4: 5 11: 11 5: 3 2:

Pfaffendorf - Röderer12:45 12/ 11 5: 11 4: 11 4: 3 0:

Rösch - Röderer14:25 10/ 11 13: 5 11: 11 7: 14 12: 11 8: 3 2:

Pfaffendorf - Köhricht14:25 11/ 11 4: 12 10: 11 9: 3 0:

Diekow - Lilienthal14:25 12/ 7 11: 12 14: 13 11: 11 5: 11 9: 3 2:

Rösch - Diekow16:05 10/ 11 6: 13 11: 11 1: 3 0:

Pfaffendorf - Lilienthal16:05 11/ 13 11: 11 6: 13 11: 3 0:

Röderer - Köhricht16:05 12/ 3 11: 11 9: 11 5: 11 8: 3 1:



SCHÄDLICH
SCHÄDLICH7.

BOEGLIN8.BOEGLIN

DOHRMANN

TRAN LE

SCHÄDLICH

SCHÖTTELNDREIE

GWOSDZ

HEEG

WAGNER

BOEGLIN

TTVSH

TTTV

  1 (66) GWOSDZ

  2 (64) SURNIN

  3 (73) HÖLTER

  4 (93) WAGNER

  5 (85) MARKSCHEFFEL

  6 (76) DOHRMANN

  7 (89) SCHÄDLICH

  8 (62) BLINSTEIN

TRAN LE
TRAN LE5.

GWOSDZ6.GWOSDZ HETTV

TTTV

SURNIN
SURNIN3.

MARKSCHEFFEL4.MARKSCHEFFEL TTVSH

HETTV

HÖLTER
BLINSTEIN1.

HÖLTER2.BLINSTEIN TTVN

HETTV

HETTV

TTTV

TTVN

TTVSH

WTTV

TTVN

HETTV

HETTV
-11,5,8,-6,-4

4,-7,5,6

-5,2,11,3

-8,-12,5,-8

9,-8,-7,-5

-4,2,3,5

10,8,-10,8

-4,-6,-9

8,-12,-7,-10

-8,4,-9,6,9

-9,9,6,9

13,7,-10,2

  9 (88) TRAN LE

10 (80) NAUMANN STTB

TTTV
11,-5,7,3

11 (68) SANDIG

12 (75) SCHÖTTELNDREI TTVN

HETTV
6,-12,-7,-7

13 (55) HEEG

14 (65) LORENZ HETTV

BYTTV
7,-9,7,4

15 (86) BOEGLIN

16 (92) KIZILATES WTTV

TTVSH
7,6,7

17 (50) JOST

18 (61) RATHMANN HATTV

Ba-Wü
5,8,-7,-9,11

19 (83) SCHÖNKNECHT

20 (53) RATTASSEP BYTTV

TTVSA
10,-5,-8,-7

21 (78) CHRISTMANN

22 (77) EWERT PTTV

RTTV
-8,5,-7,11,-9

23 (69) MÄHNER

24 (91) SPIEß TTTV

HETTV
-5,8,-4,10,5

LORENZ

JOST

KIZILATES

RATTASSEP

NAUMANN

EWERT

SANDIG

MÄHNER
-8,-7,-3

-11,10,6,4

-8,10,-8,-9

9,10,-3,-8,7

WAGNER

LORENZ

HEEG

RATTASSEP

SCHÖTTELNDREIE

NAUMANN

DOHRMANN

MÄHNER
-9,-11,7,-4

5,-12,6,-9,-6

-4,10,15,-6,6

-4,-11,-4

SURNIN

HÖLTER

MARKSCHEFFEL

BLINSTEIN
-2,-5,0

-10,-7,-8

TRAN LE

SCHÄDLICH

GWOSDZ

BOEGLIN
9,-11,8,-6,9

-6,3,7,5

RATTASSEP
RATTASSEP15.

DOHRMANN16.DOHRMANN TTVN

BYTTV

WAGNER
WAGNER13.

SCHÖTTELNDREIER14.SCHÖTTELNDREIE TTVN

WTTV

HEEG
HEEG11.

NAUMANN12.NAUMANN STTB

BYTTV

LORENZ
LORENZ9.

MÄHNER10.MÄHNER HETTV

HETTV3,7,13

8,7,-5,8

-6,10,-10,4,5

8,6,5

SCHÖNKNECHT
SPIEß23.

SCHÖNKNECHT24.SPIEß TTVSA

TTTV

RATHMANN
CHRISTMANN21.

RATHMANN22.CHRISTMANN HATTV

RTTV

JOST
JOST19.

SANDIG20.SANDIG HETTV

Ba-Wü

KIZILATES
EWERT17.

KIZILATES18.EWERT WTTV

PTTV-9,-7,7,-8

9,11,-9,5

-3,8,-6,-10

kampflos

JOST

KIZILATES

EWERT

SANDIG
-15,5,-6,9,8

-11,-8,8,4,-7

RATHMANN

SCHÖNKNECHT

CHRISTMANN

SPIEß
4,-9,8,-3,8

8,-9,5,-9,6

LORENZ

HEEG

NAUMANN

MÄHNER
-7,-8,-8

4,10,9

WAGNER

RATTASSEP

SCHÖTTELNDREIE

DOHRMANN
8,3,-3,10

6,4,-8,4

Endrunde Schüler  -  Platz 1-24



KEMMLER
KEMMLER31.

LENZEN32.LENZEN

SCHNEIDER Christia

LOHNERT

BROCKS

KEMMLER

LENZEN

GROTHE

BARTNIK

GEHLER

WTTV

HETTV

  1 (74) MATTHIAS

  2 (96) LENZEN

  3 (94) BARTNIK

  4 (70) JOVCHEV

  5 (67) SCHNEIDER Christi

  6 (54) LANG

  7 (56) HOFFMANN M.

  8 (60) BROCKS

SCHNEIDER Christia
GEHLER29.

SCHNEIDER Christian30.GEHLER HETTV

BETTV

JOVCHEV
JOVCHEV27.

LANG28.LANG BYTTV

HETTV

MATTHIAS
HOFFMANN M.25.

MATTHIAS26.HOFFMANN M. TTVN

BYTTV

HATTV

BYTTV

BYTTV

HETTV

HETTV

WTTV

WTTV

TTVN
4,8,8

-7,-8,-8

-11,8,-8,-12

13,-9,7,9

6,-5,-6,-7

4,-9,6,8

10,9,-9,-9,-8

-9,2,8,-10,5

-7,9,-9,8,-5

5,-6,9,7

-9,-9,9,10,-4

10,7,9

  9 (71) KONIECZNY

10 (49) LOHNERT Ba-Wü

HETTV
10,-9,8,-6,-5

11 (90) LIEBERGESELL

12 (63) KEMMLER HETTV

TTTV
-5,-6,4,-8

13 (81) JÄGER

14 (95) GROTHE WTTV

STTB
-3,-1,10,-9

15 (57) GEHLER

16 (58) BRENDEL TTVB

BETTV
-9,-10,10,10,6

17 (59) SCHESCHONKA

18 (72) FRESE TTVM

FTTB
9,3,6

19 (82) HEMPEL

20 (87) VELLING TTVSH

SÄTTV
-8,-9,-8

21 (84) FISCHER Chr.

22 (79) SCHUHEN TTVR

TTVSA
8,-7,11,12

23 (52) HARTMANN

24 (51) SCHNEIDER  Basti Ba-Wü

Ba-Wü
-8,-7,-9

JÄGER

SCHESCHONKA

BRENDEL

VELLING

KONIECZNY

FISCHER Chr.

LIEBERGESELL

SCHNEIDER  Bastia
-9,7,9,-8,-7

-6,5,9,-8,5

-9,9,-9,5,8

7,-6,-8,-8

BARTNIK

SCHESCHONKA

GROTHE

BRENDEL

BROCKS

KONIECZNY

LOHNERT

SCHNEIDER  Bastia
6,-6,-6,7,9

-7,2,-7,-8

-8,-3,6,7,-4

-9,7,9,-6,10

MATTHIAS

JOVCHEV

LANG

HOFFMANN M.
8,-13,-6,-4

-10,7,10,5

SCHNEIDER Christia

KEMMLER

LENZEN

GEHLER
-11,-6,-5

-9,9,-12,6,6

SCHESCHONKA
BROCKS39.

SCHESCHONKA40.BROCKS FTTB

HATTV

GROTHE
SCHNEIDER  Bastian37.

GROTHE38.SCHNEIDER  Bastian WTTV

Ba-Wü

BARTNIK
BARTNIK35.

LOHNERT36.LOHNERT Ba-Wü

WTTV

BRENDEL
KONIECZNY33.

BRENDEL34.KONIECZNY TTVB

HETTV-5,-8,-7

8,3,-9,7

-8,-8,8,-6

-7,9,-5,-6

FRESE
SCHUHEN47.

FRESE48.SCHUHEN TTVM

TTVR

HEMPEL
HARTMANN45.

HEMPEL46.HARTMANN SÄTTV

Ba-Wü

JÄGER
JÄGER43.

FISCHER Chr.44.FISCHER Chr. TTVSA

STTB

VELLING
LIEBERGESELL41.

VELLING42.LIEBERGESELL TTVSH

TTTV9,-9,-11,12,-8

8,8,5

-8,-7,14,-8

9,-8,-6,-5

JÄGER

VELLING

FISCHER Chr.

LIEBERGESELL
-8,7,-9,-8

10,-3,-8,11,-9

FRESE

HEMPEL

SCHUHEN

HARTMANN
8,-8,12,-11,-7

-8,9,-5,-4

BARTNIK

BRENDEL

KONIECZNY

LOHNERT
7,-7,7,8

10,-9,-10,-7

SCHESCHONKA

GROTHE

BROCKS

SCHNEIDER  Bastia
-6,6,-10,5,-5

10,-7,-8,-8

Endrunde Schüler  -  Platz 25-48



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLER  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe A 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (66)  GWOSDZ HETTV

2  (88)  TRAN LE TTTV

3  (50)  JOST Ba-Wü

4  (74)  MATTHIAS TTVN

3:1 3:0 3:0

3:0 3:0

0:3 0:3 2:3

0:3 0:3

1:3

3:2

15:2

13:4

9:10

8:9

5:0

4:1

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (71)  KONIECZNY

6  (59)  SCHESCHONKA

HETTV

FTTB

1:3

0:3

1:3

0:3

2:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

7:12 1:4 5.

0:15 0:5 6.

3:1

3:1

3:2

3:0

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

Tran Le - Jost9:50 1/ 11 9: 11 5: 15 13: 3 0:

Gwosdz - Konieczny9:50 2/ 11 9: 8 11: 11 3: 11 8: 3 1:

Matthias - Scheschonka9:50 3/ 11 9: 11 7: 11 4: 3 0:

Jost - Scheschonka11:30 1/ 11 8: 13 11: 11 5: 3 0:

Matthias - Konieczny11:30 2/ 11 9: 11 4: 11 4: 3 0:

Gwosdz - Tran Le11:30 3/ 11 4: 7 11: 11 9: 11 4: 3 1:

Gwosdz - Jost13:10 1/ 11 5: 11 8: 11 9: 3 0:

Tran Le - Matthias13:10 2/ 11 7: 11 4: 11 7: 3 0:

Konieczny - Scheschonka13:10 3/ 11 5: 11 5: 11 8: 3 0:

Jost - Konieczny14:50 1/ 11 6: 9 11: 8 11: 11 9: 11 6: 3 2:

Tran Le - Scheschonka14:50 2/ 11 3: 11 7: 12 10: 3 0:

Gwosdz - Matthias14:50 3/ 11 7: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:

Jost - Matthias16:30 1/ 7 11: 12 10: 9 11: 11 8: 11 6: 3 2:

Gwosdz - Scheschonka16:30 2/ 11 7: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Tran Le - Konieczny16:30 3/ 11 3: 6 11: 11 4: 11 7: 3 1:

Gruppe B 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (62)  BLINSTEIN HETTV

2  (92)  KIZILATES WTTV

3  (91)  SPIEß TTTV

4  (60)  BROCKS HATTV

3:1 3:0 3:0

3:0 3:1

0:3 1:3 0:3

0:3 0:3

1:3

3:0

15:1

13:6

9:8

6:12

5:0

4:1

3:2

1:4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (58)  BRENDEL

6  (51)  SCHNEIDER  Bastian

TTVB

Ba-Wü

0:3

0:3

2:3

0:3

1:3

1:3

0:3

3:2

6:14 1:4 5.

6:14 1:4 6.

3:0

3:2

3:1

3:0

2:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

2:3

3:2

Blinstein - Spieß9:50 4/ 11 3: 11 2: 12 10: 3 0:

Kizilates - Schneider  B.9:50 5/ 11 8: 11 8: 11 5: 3 0:

Brocks - Brendel9:50 6/ 11 9: 11 6: 11 6: 3 0:

Spieß - Brendel11:30 4/ 11 8: 8 11: 11 8: 11 8: 3 1:

Kizilates - Brocks11:30 5/ 9 11: 18 16: 11 9: 11 9: 3 1:

Blinstein - Schneider  B.11:30 6/ 11 8: 11 3: 11 7: 3 0:

Spieß - Schneider  B.13:10 4/ 9 11: 11 8: 11 7: 11 9: 3 1:

Blinstein - Brocks13:10 5/ 11 8: 11 6: 11 8: 3 0:

Kizilates - Brendel13:10 6/ 10 12: 11 8: 8 11: 11 3: 11 6: 3 2:

Kizilates - Spieß14:50 4/ 11 7: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Blinstein - Brendel14:50 5/ 11 2: 11 3: 11 7: 3 0:

Schneider  B. - Brocks14:50 6/ 12 10: 7 11: 10 12: 11 6: 12 10: 3 2:

Spieß - Brocks16:30 4/ 11 7: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Brendel - Schneider  B.16:30 5/ 11 2: 11 7: 7 11: 9 11: 11 4: 3 2:

Blinstein - Kizilates16:30 6/ 11 8: 11 9: 7 11: 11 6: 3 1:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLER  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe C 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (85)  MARKSCHEFFEL TTVSH

2  (55)  HEEG BYTTV

3  (78)  CHRISTMANN RTTV

4  (67)  SCHNEIDER Christian HETTV

2:3 3:0 3:1

2:3 3:0

1:3 0:3 3:1

0:3 3:2

3:2

1:3

14:4

14:5

10:9

10:11

4:1

4:1

3:2

3:2

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (81)  JÄGER

6  (84)  FISCHER Chr.

STTB

TTVSA

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

1:3

2:3

2:3

5:14 1:4 5.

5:15 0:5 6.

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:2

2:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:2

3:2

Heeg - Markscheffel9:50 7/ 10 12: 11 5: 7 11: 11 5: 11 7: 3 2:

Christmann - Fischer9:50 8/ 9 11: 11 6: 11 8: 11 3: 3 1:

Schneider Chr. - Jäger9:50 9/ 11 6: 13 11: 9 11: 5 11: 11 6: 3 2:

Heeg - Jäger11:30 7/ 11 6: 12 10: 11 7: 3 0:

Schneider Chr. - Christmann11:30 8/ 7 11: 14 12: 12 10: 11 7: 3 1:

Markscheffel - Fischer11:30 9/ 11 7: 11 7: 11 8: 3 0:

Heeg - Fischer13:10 7/ 11 8: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Markscheffel - Schneider Chr.13:10 8/ 11 7: 11 6: 8 11: 11 3: 3 1:

Christmann - Jäger13:10 9/ 11 7: 12 10: 11 8: 3 0:

Christmann - Heeg14:50 7/ 12 10: 11 6: 3 11: 9 11: 12 10: 3 2:

Markscheffel - Jäger14:50 8/ 11 4: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Schneider Chr. - Fischer14:50 9/ 11 4: 8 11: 7 11: 11 8: 11 9: 3 2:

Heeg - Schneider Chr.16:30 7/ 11 7: 11 6: 12 10: 3 0:

Jäger - Fischer16:30 8/ 4 11: 11 2: 9 11: 11 8: 11 5: 3 2:

Markscheffel - Christmann16:30 9/ 11 9: 11 9: 11 7: 3 0:

Gruppe D 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (93)  WAGNER WTTV

2  (75)  SCHÖTTELNDREIER TTVN

3  (53)  RATTASSEP BYTTV

4  (70)  JOVCHEV HETTV

3:0 3:0 3:2

3:0 3:1

2:3 1:3 2:3

0:3 0:3

0:3

3:2

15:4

11:8

9:11

11:11

5:0

3:2

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (63)  KEMMLER

6  (87)  VELLING

HETTV

TTVSH

1:3

1:3

1:3

3:2

1:3

2:3

2:3

0:3

8:14 1:4 5.

8:14 1:4 6.

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:2

2:3

3:1

2:3

3:2

3:0

3:2

Jovchev - Kemmler9:50 10/ 6 11: 9 11: 11 8: 11 8: 11 7: 3 2:

Wagner - Rattassep9:50 11/ 11 2: 11 5: 11 4: 3 0:

Velling - Schöttelndreier9:50 12/ 11 7: 3 11: 11 8: 7 11: 11 9: 3 2:

Jovchev - Velling11:30 10/ 11 9: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:

Wagner - Schöttelndreier11:30 11/ 11 3: 11 5: 11 9: 3 0:

Rattassep - Kemmler11:30 12/ 12 10: 6 11: 11 6: 12 10: 3 1:

Rattassep - Jovchev13:10 10/ 5 11: 11 9: 11 5: 8 11: 11 5: 3 2:

Schöttelndreier - Kemmler13:10 11/ 10 12: 11 4: 11 8: 11 8: 3 1:

Wagner - Velling13:10 12/ 11 13: 11 7: 12 10: 11 8: 3 1:

Wagner - Jovchev14:50 10/ 11 3: 11 7: 12 14: 7 11: 13 11: 3 2:

Kemmler - Velling14:50 11/ 11 9: 11 7: 9 11: 5 11: 11 6: 3 2:

Schöttelndreier - Rattassep14:50 12/ 11 9: 11 9: 11 8: 3 0:

Schöttelndreier - Jovchev16:30 10/ 9 11: 11 8: 12 10: 13 11: 3 1:

Rattassep - Velling16:30 11/ 8 11: 11 6: 11 8: 7 11: 12 10: 3 2:

Wagner - Kemmler16:30 12/ 11 7: 11 9: 7 11: 11 7: 3 1:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLER  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe E 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (73)  HÖLTER TTVN

2  (68)  SANDIG HETTV

3  (83)  SCHÖNKNECHT TTVSA

4  (94)  BARTNIK WTTV

3:0 3:0 3:0

3:0 1:3

0:3 3:1 2:3

0:3 0:3

0:3

3:2

15:1

10:6

9:11

10:10

5:0

3:2

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (90)  LIEBERGESELL

6  (82)  HEMPEL

TTTV

SÄTTV

1:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

2:3

1:3

3:2

0:3

9:11 2:3 5.

1:15 0:5 6.

3:1

3:0

3:2

2:3

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

3:0

Hölter - Schönknecht10:15 1/ 11 9: 11 5: 11 1: 3 0:

Bartnik - Sandig10:15 2/ 11 8: 11 5: 8 11: 11 9: 3 1:

Liebergesell - Hempel10:15 3/ 15 13: 11 3: 11 5: 3 0:

Schönknecht - Liebergesell11:55 1/ 11 7: 8 11: 9 11: 11 6: 11 5: 3 2:

Sandig - Hempel11:55 2/ 11 6: 11 4: 11 6: 3 0:

Hölter - Bartnik11:55 3/ 11 4: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Schönknecht - Bartnik13:35 1/ 10 12: 11 8: 3 11: 11 6: 12 10: 3 2:

Hölter - Hempel13:35 2/ 11 6: 11 6: 11 4: 3 0:

Sandig - Liebergesell13:35 3/ 11 8: 11 5: 11 7: 3 0:

Sandig - Schönknecht15:15 1/ 11 6: 11 9: 11 7: 3 0:

Hölter - Liebergesell15:15 2/ 8 11: 12 10: 11 4: 11 6: 3 1:

Bartnik - Hempel15:15 3/ 11 6: 11 8: 11 6: 3 0:

Schönknecht - Hempel16:55 1/ 11 9: 9 11: 11 6: 11 9: 3 1:

Liebergesell - Bartnik16:55 2/ 11 8: 8 11: 9 11: 11 8: 11 9: 3 2:

Hölter - Sandig16:55 3/ 11 1: 11 5: 11 9: 3 0:

Gruppe F 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (76)  DOHRMANN TTVN

2  (65)  LORENZ HETTV

3  (77)  EWERT PTTV

4  (54)  LANG BYTTV

3:0 3:1 3:1

3:0 3:0

1:3 0:3 1:3

1:3 0:3

0:3

3:1

15:4

12:3

10:8

8:11

5:0

4:1

3:2

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (95)  GROTHE

6  (79)  SCHUHEN

WTTV

TTVR

2:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

1:3

0:3

2:3

0:3

8:12 1:4 5.

0:15 0:5 6.

3:2

3:0

3:1

3:2

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

Dohrmann - Lorenz10:15 4/ 11 8: 11 6: 11 8: 3 0:

Lang - Grothe10:15 5/ 5 11: 11 5: 11 8: 10 12: 11 6: 3 2:

Ewert - Schuhen10:15 6/ 11 3: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Dohrmann - Ewert11:55 4/ 10 12: 11 6: 11 9: 11 5: 3 1:

Lang - Schuhen11:55 5/ 11 5: 11 7: 11 6: 3 0:

Lorenz - Grothe11:55 6/ 11 5: 11 4: 11 4: 3 0:

Dohrmann - Grothe13:35 4/ 9 11: 11 2: 11 9: 7 11: 13 11: 3 2:

Lorenz - Schuhen13:35 5/ 11 5: 11 7: 11 5: 3 0:

Ewert - Lang13:35 6/ 11 9: 11 5: 7 11: 11 9: 3 1:

Dohrmann - Lang15:15 4/ 11 6: 11 9: 9 11: 11 8: 3 1:

Lorenz - Ewert15:15 5/ 12 10: 11 3: 11 5: 3 0:

Grothe - Schuhen15:15 6/ 12 10: 11 5: 11 7: 3 0:

Dohrmann - Schuhen16:55 4/ 11 5: 11 6: 11 1: 3 0:

Ewert - Grothe16:55 5/ 11 9: 12 10: 7 11: 11 7: 3 1:

Lorenz - Lang16:55 6/ 11 5: 11 9: 11 9: 3 0:



DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt
SCHÜLER  -  VORRUNDE

Gruppe G 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (89)  SCHÄDLICH TTTV

2  (86)  BOEGLIN TTVSH

3  (69)  MÄHNER HETTV

4  (56)  HOFFMANN M. BYTTV

3:0 2:3 3:0

3:0 3:1

0:3 1:3 2:3

3:2 0:3

0:3

3:2

14:4

12:4

12:9

8:13

4:1

4:1

4:1

1:4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (57)  GEHLER

6  (52)  HARTMANN

BETTV

Ba-Wü

1:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

2:3

0:3

1:3

3:2

7:13 1:4 5.

4:14 1:4 6.

3:1

3:0

3:2

3:1

1:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

2:3

3:1

Mähner - Schädlich10:15 7/ 11 8: 11 5: 9 11: 13 15: 11 4: 3 2:

Hartmann - Hoffmann10:15 8/ 11 8: 11 2: 9 11: 10 12: 11 6: 3 2:

Boeglin - Gehler10:15 9/ 11 7: 11 4: 11 2: 3 0:

Mähner - Gehler11:55 7/ 9 11: 11 5: 11 7: 0 11: 11 7: 3 2:

Boeglin - Hoffmann11:55 8/ 11 8: 10 12: 11 9: 11 8: 3 1:

Schädlich - Hartmann11:55 9/ 12 10: 11 4: 11 9: 3 0:

Mähner - Hartmann13:35 7/ 11 6: 11 8: 11 9: 3 0:

Schädlich - Boeglin13:35 8/ 11 7: 11 8: 11 7: 3 0:

Hoffmann - Gehler13:35 9/ 11 9: 1 11: 11 8: 12 10: 3 1:

Mähner - Hoffmann15:15 7/ 11 5: 9 11: 6 11: 11 9: 12 10: 3 2:

Schädlich - Gehler15:15 8/ 11 7: 11 8: 5 11: 11 7: 3 1:

Boeglin - Hartmann15:15 9/ 11 6: 11 5: 11 7: 3 0:

Boeglin - Mähner16:55 7/ 11 3: 11 5: 11 3: 3 0:

Gehler - Hartmann16:55 8/ 10 12: 11 9: 11 7: 11 8: 3 1:

Schädlich - Hoffmann16:55 9/ 11 6: 11 3: 11 6: 3 0:

Gruppe H 1 2 3 4 PunkteSätze Platz

1  (64)  SURNIN HETTV

2  (80)  NAUMANN STTB

3  (61)  RATHMANN HATTV

4  (96)  LENZEN WTTV

3:1 3:1 3:0

3:1 3:0

0:3 0:3 1:3

1:3 1:3

1:3

3:1

15:2

13:5

10:10

7:10

5:0

4:1

2:3

2:3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5 6

5  (49)  LOHNERT

6  (72)  FRESE

Ba-Wü

TTVMV

0:3

0:3

1:3

0:3

3:2

0:3

1:3

0:3

8:11 2:3 5.

0:15 0:5 6.

3:0

3:1

2:3

3:1

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

Surnin - Lenzen10:15 10/ 11 6: 11 6: 11 8: 3 0:

Naumann - Lohnert10:15 11/ 9 11: 11 7: 11 8: 11 7: 3 1:

Rathmann - Frese10:15 12/ 11 5: 11 7: 11 5: 3 0:

Lenzen - Frese11:55 10/ 11 4: 11 4: 11 1: 3 0:

Naumann - Rathmann11:55 11/ 11 5: 7 11: 11 4: 11 6: 3 1:

Surnin - Lohnert11:55 12/ 13 11: 11 6: 11 8: 3 0:

Lenzen - Lohnert13:35 10/ 13 11: 9 11: 11 9: 11 7: 3 1:

Surnin - Rathmann13:35 11/ 11 8: 11 13: 11 7: 11 1: 3 1:

Naumann - Frese13:35 12/ 11 7: 11 5: 11 5: 3 0:

Naumann - Lenzen15:15 10/ 11 4: 11 4: 13 11: 3 0:

Surnin - Frese15:15 11/ 11 7: 11 6: 11 5: 3 0:

Lohnert - Rathmann15:15 12/ 2 11: 11 9: 11 6: 5 11: 11 8: 3 2:

Rathmann - Lenzen16:55 10/ 10 12: 11 7: 11 8: 11 5: 3 1:

Lohnert - Frese16:55 11/ 12 10: 11 6: 11 6: 3 0:

Surnin - Naumann16:55 12/ 11 6: 8 11: 11 7: 11 7: 3 1:



TEILNEHMERLISTE
DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt

Schülerinnen

1 Nathalie RICHTER 08.09.92 TSV GrafenauBa-Wü
2 Julia RÖDERER 04.01.92 DJK OberschopfheimBa-Wü
3 Katharina SABO 25.05.93 TSV HerrlingenBa-Wü
4 Saskia BECKER 28.01.94 TV BusenbachBa-Wü
5 Melanie HUG 29.01.93 TTC RingsheimBa-Wü
6 Melanie HEIß 27.02.92 TSV SchwabhausenBYTTV
7 Marie GOTTSCHALLER 12.03.93 ASV NeumarktBYTTV
8 Selina SCHIEßER 16.05.94 SpVgg Wolframs-EschenbachBYTTV
9 Linda DIEKOW 04.01.93 ESV PrenzlauTTVB

10 Christin  REIß 04.10.93 ESV PrenzlauTTVB
11 Carina LILIENTHAL 20.06.92 SV Werder BremenFTTB
12 Daniela HENNIG 07.07.93 Wedeler TSVHATTV
13 Laura KLEIN 12.02.92 SC PoppenbüttelHATTV
14 Lisa PFEIFFER 17.12.93 VfR FehlheimHETTV
15 Julia PFEIFFER 17.12.93 VfR FehlheimHETTV
16 Lisa-Maylin VOSSLER 22.10.94 TTC BurghasungenHETTV
17 Salina PFAFFENDORF 22.08.92 TG OberjosbachHETTV
18 Jill BEHRENS 12.10.93 SV Aufbau ParchimTTVMV
19 Annika WOLTJEN 28.06.92 TTK GroßburgwedelTTVN
20 Katrin HOFFMANN 19.06.94 SV OldendorfTTVN
21 Meike MÜLLER 23.01.92 SF OesedeTTVN
22 Sonja RADTKE 29.03.93 Hannover 96TTVN
23 Maria SHIIBA 31.05.95 SV Quitt AnkumTTVN
24 Bärbel RÖSCH 13.02.92 TTC HerxheimPTTV
25 Jasmina FRAUENDORF 18.01.92 TTC NünschweilerPTTV
26 Rebecca MATTHAS 01.01.93 TSV Flörsheim-DalsheimRTTV
27 Annika FELTENS 30.09.93 TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/BahnhofTTVR
28 Anja SCHUH 07.08.94 TTC Gelb-Rot TrierTTVR
29 Franziska PAUL 12.04.94 SF NistertalTTVR
30 Sarah BLÄS 07.02.94 TTV NiederlinxweilerSTTB
31 Jessica LOEW 12.03.93 TTC SchwarzenholzSTTB
32 Anna KRIEGHOFF 24.01.94 TSV GraupaSÄTTV
33 Kristin KÖHRICHT 03.07.92 RSV BraunschweigTTVN
34 Huong DOTHI 10.06.94 LTTV Leutschzer FüchseSÄTTV
35 Linda WENKE 23.04.94 SV Dresden-Mitte 1950SÄTTV
36 Marie GERBER 05.01.93 TTSV Handwerk TannenbergSÄTTV
37 Christina WIRTH 12.09.92 SV Eintracht QuedlinburgTTVSA
38 Kristin NISSEN 04.04.92 Bargfelder SVTTVSH
39 Ann-Kathrin GERICKE 18.09.92 Bargfelder SVTTVSH
40 Lena MEIß 12.07.94 FT BreetzTTVSH
41 Miriam HOLM 22.06.93 Kaltenkirchener TSTTVSH
42 Annika FISCHER 01.12.93 Post SV MühlhausenTTTV
43 Kulbaken FAJZULIN 22.11.92 Post SV ZeulenrodaTTTV
44 Nadine SILLUS 19.10.93 TuS UentropWTTV
45 Hellena HEMPE 30.03.93 TTC BärbroichWTTV
46 Marina HOLLA 07.11.92 SV WalbeckWTTV
47 Ariane LIEDMEIER 11.06.94 TTVg. WRW KleveWTTV
48 Patricia SOMMER 05.01.92 TuS SundernWTTV



TEILNEHMERLISTE
DTTB TOP48 Schüler 2006 in Kleinwallstadt

Schüler

49 Maximilian LOHNERT 22.01.92 TTV Weinheim-WestBa-Wü
50 Frederic JOST 31.08.94 TTV Weinheim-WestBa-Wü
51 Bastian SCHNEIDER 19.01.92 TSG 1845 HeilbronnBa-Wü
52 Daniel HARTMANN 24.07.94 TTC rollcom ReutlingenBa-Wü
53 Alexander RATTASSEP 22.04.92 TV Rehau 1884BYTTV
54 Thorsten LANG 12.06.93 TV 1881 AltdorfBYTTV
55 Maximilian HEEG 16.03.93 FC HösbachBYTTV
56 Manuel HOFFMANN 22.07.93 ASV NeumarktBYTTV
57 Marius GEHLER 15.04.93 Reinickendorfer FüchseBETTV
58 Marc BRENDEL 09.05.92 ESV PrenzlauTTVB
59 Peer SCHESCHONKA 16.04.92 SV Werder BremenFTTB
60 Anselm BROCKS 30.08.93 Oberalster VfWHATTV
61 Florian RATHMANN 06.04.93 TSG BergedorfHATTV
62 Bernard BLINSTEIN 12.04.92 1. SC KlarenthalHETTV
63 Matthias KEMMLER 27.04.93 SV Darmstadt 98HETTV
64 Gregor SURNIN 19.03.93 TG ObertshausenHETTV
65 Kevin LORENZ 22.07.92 SV Darmstadt 98HETTV
66 Torsten GWOSDZ 27.03.92 DJK BW MünsterHETTV
67 Christian SCHNEIDER 22.08.92 TV HaigerHETTV
68 Fabian SANDIG 20.09.93 TG ObertshausenHETTV
69 Torsten MÄHNER 07.07.93 TLV EichenzellHETTV
70 Nico JOVCHEV 08.07.94 TV DreieichenhainHETTV
71 Jörg KONIECZNY 14.04.94 TV HeringenHETTV
72 Dennis FRESE 02.06.92 SV Aufbau ParchimTTVMV
73 Arne HÖLTER 01.10.92 MTV WolfenbüttelTTVN
74 Niklas MATTHIAS 26.06.94 TTS BorsumTTVN
75 Patrik SCHÖTTELNDREIER 19.10.92 TuS SeelzeTTVN
76 Yannick DOHRMANN 16.03.93 Torpedo GöttingenTTVN
77 Adrian EWERT 21.05.92 TTC LeimersheimPTTV
78 Jonas CHRISTMANN 28.05.93 TSV Gau-OdernheimRTTV
79 Torben SCHUHEN 21.03.92 SG WesterwaldTTVR
80 Pascal NAUMANN 16.07.93 TTF BesseringenSTTB
81 Kevin JÄGER 22.12.92 TTG Reisbach/NalbachSTTB
82 Max HEMPEL 29.09.92 ESV Lok PirnaSÄTTV
83 Vadim SCHÖNKNECHT 26.04.93 TTC HalleTTVSA
84 Chris  FISCHER 18.02.94 SV Eintracht QuedlinburgTTVSA
85 Ole MARKSCHEFFEL 03.07.93 TSV BargteheideTTVSH
86 Marcel BOEGLIN 26.01.92 TTC MöllnTTVSH
87 Clemens VELLING 04.11.93 TSV BargteheideTTVSH
88 Vu TRAN LE 12.08.92 Post SV ZeulenrodaTTTV
89 Philip  SCHÄDLICH 17.06.92 Spielunion Lok/Motor AltenburgTTTV
90 Tobias LIEBERGESELL 12.10.92 TTV BleicherodeTTTV
91 Alexander SPIEß 31.01.93 Post SV MühlhausenTTTV
92 Kagan KIZILATES 15.03.92 SVM Moltkeplatz EssenWTTV
93 Florian WAGNER 12.02.94 TTF RondsdorfWTTV
94 Florian BARTNIK 12.10.92 TTC DJK LendringsenWTTV
95 Markus GROTHE 19.12.92 TTC Schwalbe BergneustadtWTTV
96 Jonas LENZEN 30.09.94 DJK TTF KreuzauWTTV




